Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS®, Inc.

Official Nomination Form Submissions MUST be Typewritten or Computer Generated.

2023 REALTOR® of the Year

(Members are not eligible to receive this award more than once in a 5 year period

-All nominees must be CBRAR members.

-Nominations can be submitted by any member of CBRAR, firm owner, Broker or direct supervisor.
-Members can also nominate themselves.

Name of Nominee:	
Firm:	
Nominated By:	
LETTERS OF REFERENCE WILL BE ACCEPTED.	

<u>Objective:</u> This prestigious award given annually by the Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS® (CBRAR) provides an opportunity for CBRAR's Awards Committee to honor the REALTOR® who best exemplifies the real estate profession of the National Association of REALTORS®. The nominee should have met the following criteria:

Award Criteria

Achievements and Contributions

- a. REALTOR® Enthusiasm/Professionalism- Faithfulness to principles of organized real estate, laws and regulations of this Association and NAR Code of Ethics; efforts to encourage good real estate practice among other real estate brokers; time spent with press and general public explaining the real estate profession. Public recognition of business conduct, service to clients & customers, imaginative & creative advertising programs, enhancing the REALTOR® image within the community etc. (40 points)
- b. Activity in Civic Affairs Local, state, and national participation in civic and service clubs, charitable activities, political action, fraternal or religious groups.
 (20 points) Previous year prior to Award.

- c. Activity in Local Association Membership meeting attendance, other meetings and functions attended, Association community outreach projects participation, Association committee work. List any other additional Association participation. (30 points) Previous year prior to Award.
- d. Designations currently held by nominee. (10 points) Previous year prior to award.

Present Business Affiliation:
Company name:
Date started at company:
Length of Association Membership: Title:
Length of time in real estate:

Completed nomination must be received at CBRAR Board Office no later than 3:00 p.m., Wednesday, January 31, 2024.

Deliver to: Chesapeake Bay and Rivers
Association of REALTORS

6814 Teagle Lane, Gloucester, VA 23061

Attention: Rosanne Bunting, 2023 CBRAR Awards Committee Chair or S. Jean Pierce, 2024 CBRAR Awards Committee Chair Marked "Confidential"

Late submissions will not be accepted. No exceptions!